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PENGADILAN NEGERI KANDANGAN KELAS IB

No Register
Tilang

2
E7747408
E7747510
E7747490
E7747489
E7747485
E7747484
E7716900
E7716899
E7747497
E7747496
E7747460
E7747487
E7747486
E7747480
E7747488
E7747466
E7747459
E7747482
E7747483
E7747475
E7747511
E7747479
E7747506

JI. P. Antasari No. 02 Kandangan
Telp/ Fax: (0517)21024-21032
W eb: www.pn-kandangan.go.id
Email: pn_kandangan@yahoo.co.id

DAFTAR

SIDANG TILANG

HARI : KAMIS
TANGGAL 20 FEBRUARI 2020

PUTUSAN PERKARA LALU LINTAS PENGADILAN NEGERI KANDANGAN

Nama Pelanggar

ARIZAL

ERMAWATI
MUHAMMAD FAJAR SADIQ
LEHA

JAMBERI

SLAMET SANTOSO
MELDA RIMAYANTI
MUHAMMAD NAUFAL
PARDI

ARLIANI

SYAFRULLAH
SAMSYA MIFTAHUNIDA
WITAKA PUTRA
SYAIFUL MUNIR
RAHMATULLAH
MUHAMMAD RUSMADI
M.RIDWAN

SARPANDI
M.IRWANSYAH
MUHAMMAD ALPARICI
AHMAD ARFAIN
HASAN

WARTINI

Alamat

HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
BJM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HST
HSS
BANJAR
RANTAU
HSS
HSS
HSS
TAPIN
HSU
BJM
HSU
BJM
TAPIN

Pasal Pelanggaran

5
293(2)
291(2)
291(2)
291(1)
291(1)
291(1)
291(2)
291(2)
293(2)
293(2)

290
293(2)
293(2)
293(2)
291(2)
291(1)
291(2)
288(1)
293(2)
288(1)
293(2)
288(1)
293(2)

Tanggal
Putusan

6
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Denda

99,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
49,000
59,000
79,000
79,000
119,000
79,000
79,000
49,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
59,000
99,000
59,000

Barang Bukti

8
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
SIM C
SIM BI
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
STNK R2
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
SIM A
SIM C
SIM A UMUM
STNK R2

Biaya
Perkara
9
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
rRp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000
Rp 1,000

Rp

1,000

Catatan Pelanggaran

Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
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Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan

Status Kehadiran

Pelanggar
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

E7747512
E7747477
E7747450
E7747495
E7747494
E7716910
E7716969
E7747311
E7747513
E7747468
E7747481
E7747508
E7747507
E7747370
E7747369
E7747493
E7747454
E7747453
E7747452
E7747425
E7747435
E7747433
E7747431
E7747439
E7747419
E7747449
E7747448
E7747447
E7747446
E7747443
E7747474
E7747471
E7747472
E7747473
E7747422
E7747335
E7747467
E7747476
E7747465
E7747424
E7747464

ZAIDAL

ARIFIN
SUTRISNO
M.ABDUL KARIM
M.RAMLI
AHMAD TOYIB
M.RIFANI
M.RIZKY FADILLAH
PAHMI
HAMBERAN
M.FITRIADI
NOOR FAJERI

MUHAMMAD HAFIZ ANSYORI

PANJI AFIF HIDAYAT
MURJANI
RUJIANOR

M.ILMI

SUPARTO
M.RIDUAN

ANDIKA
MUHAMMAD MASDI
SYAHLIANUR
MUHAMMAD NOOR
NOVA ENENDAR
AHMAD RIJANI
SURIA ADI YUNIZAR
AULIA HASANAH
AHMAD FAISAL RIDONI
SALADERI

BIBIN ERAWAN
RAPI

HAIRIL
RUSDIANSYAH
RYANDO RIZKI
M.JAINI

AHMAD ZAKI MARI
ZAINUDDIN

RIZKY NUR IQBAL
M. ADITYA R
AKHMAD

BUDIONO

TAPIN
BJM
HSS
HSS
HSS
BANJAR
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
BIJM
PRGN
RANTAU
BJM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HST
HSS
HSS
HSS
KALTIM
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
KALTIM
HSS
TJG
HST
BIJM
HSS
BIJM
BIM
TJG
HSS
HSS
BIJM

288(2)
288(1)
293(2)
281
281
281
288(1)
291(1)
281,288(1)
291(2)
293(2)
288(3)
283,288(1)
291(1)
291(1)
281
281
281
281
288(1)
291(1)
288(1)
291
288(1)
281
291(1)
288(1)
291(1)
291(1)
287(1)
288(1)
288(3)
281
281
291(1)
291(1)
288(3)
288(1)
293(2)
293(2)
293(2)

2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp

59,000
99,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
119,000
59,000
59,000
149,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
119,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
99,000
99,000
99,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
149,000
99,000
99,000
59,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
99,000
99,000
59,000

STNK R2
SIM A
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R4
SIM C
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
SIM C
SIM A
SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
SIM A
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
SIM C
SIM A
SIM A
STNK R6
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R2
STNK R4
SIM A
RANMOR R2
RANMOR R2
SIM C

Rp
Rp

_RP_

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2

Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
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Kurungan
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

E7747423
E7716970
E7747478
E7747440
E7747524
E7747442
E7747350
E7747462
E7747463
E7747418
E7747438
E7747457
E7747461
E7747469
E7747451
E7747456
E7747525
E7747515
E7747541
E7747532
E7747523
E7747531
E7747445
E7747521
E7747533
E7747422
E7747441

MUHAMMAD NOR IHSAN M
MUHAMMAD JALALUDIN

ANDPIE SETIWAN
HERI SUSANTO
AULIASYAH
M.FERDIAN R.A
RUDI

SAMSUL
A.HOERIL
FEBRIANTI

DEWI

RAHMADI
HARLIADI
HERIYADI
MAILIANSYAH
RASIDI
ZAINUDDIN
M.AINI

M.ALIEF ANSYARI
CHOIRI

MARIANA

M.NOR

AHMAD

JAILANI

PUJA PURNAMA
HAIDINOR
RAKHAMAN RIADI |

HSS
HSS
HST
HSS
BANJAR
BJM
HSS
HSS
TAPIN
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
HSS
KAPUAS
HST
HSS
JATIM
HSS
HSU
HST
HST
TJG
HST
TJG

291(1)
288(1)
288(1)
291(1)
307
288(1)
281(2)
291(1)
288(3)
291(1)
281(1)
281(1)
291(1)
287(1)
291(1)
291(1)
285(2)
291(2)
288(1)
288(1)
281(1)
307
281
291(1)
288(3)
307
281

2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp

59,000
59,000
59,000
59,000
149,000
99,000
119,000
59,000
99,000
59,000
99,000
99,000
59,000
59,000
49,000
99,000
149,000
59,000
59,000
149,000
99,000
149,000
99,000
59,000
119,000
149,000
119,000

SIM C
SIM C
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R6
SIM A
RANMOR R2
STNK R2
STNK R4
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R2
RANMOR R2
STNK R6
SIM C
SIM C
SIM Bl UMUM
STNK R2
STNK R6
SIM C
STNK R2
STNK R4
STNK R6
STNK R4

Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp
Rp

Rp

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2
Subs 2

Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari
Hari

Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
Kurungan
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